Less

1

Output SGST 9%o
Output CGST 9"1

ROUND OFF

)Lzz.za

$ stu
LB 2,.,"

lb zz.za

9

M€&s

M€b6

Me{ar

M€bB

52 0/.

52 v"

52 v.

52 v"

30,799.87

17,777.66

15,399.94

15,399.94

79.377.41

7,143.96
7,143.96

(-)0.33

Total 6,4N0.0000ileteA {93 665.00

!

INR Ninety Three Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Five Onty
Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC
A/c No. : 27058O2OOOOO1 1
Branch & IFS Code: SECUNDERABAD & HDFCOOOOO42